West - D24 - 04/01/2023

Place

Place

Place

Name
Camero, Jayden
McClain, Rodee

Name

Hogg, LaralLee
Bardin, Justin
Hogg, LaralLee
Witt, Wayne

Name

Garner, Dustin
Simmons, Derrick
Arellano, Wayne
Jenkins, Danny
Garner, Dustin
Sharp, Trey
Reagan, Brett
Vaughn, Mitch

Name

Uptmore, Brian
Simmons, Derrick
Pate, Baron

Monroe, Tom
Carpenter, Darius Dee
Sharp, Trey

Name
Anderson, Trace
Simmons, Derrick

Beginner / 6 Teams

Position Time
Header 1596 On1
Heeler

#1.0 /38 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.23
Heeler
Header 53.41
Heeler

#2.0 / 89 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.37
Heeler
Header 44 .62
Heeler
Header 47 .41
Heeler
Header 51.35
Heeler
#2.5/62 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.58
Heeler
Header 36.37
Heeler
Header 37.16

Heeler

#3.5/10 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.76
Heeler

Earnings
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$700.00
$700.00
$470.00
$470.00

Earnings
$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$830.00
$830.00
$550.00
$550.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earnings
$960.00
$960.00
$580.00
$580.00
$380.00
$380.00

Earnings
$310.00
$310.00



